
League Schedule 
2024 8U Softball Game Schedule 

Team Contact Person Phone Email 

 
1 Lillington Pink 
2 Lillington Red 
3 Erwin 1 
4 Erwin 2 
5 Tarts Mega Corn Maze Nick Pope 
6 Midnight Motorsports Chris Norris 

 

Date Time Visitor  Home Location 

Thu 04/18/24 6:30 pm Tarts Mega Corn at Midnight Motorsports Tart Red Field 
  Maze    

Sat 04/20/24 10:00 am Lillington Red at Lillington Pink Middle Field Lillington 

Mon 04/22/24 6:00 pm Erwin 1 at Tarts Mega Corn 
Maze 

Tart Red Field 

Mon 04/22/24 7:15 pm Erwin 2 at Midnight Motorsports Tart Red Field 

Tue 04/23/24 6:30 pm Tarts Mega Corn at Lillington Red Middle Field Lillington 
  Maze    

Thu 04/25/24 6:00 pm Lillington Pink at Erwin 1 Field 3 Erwin 

Thu 04/25/24 7:15 pm Lillington Red at Erwin 2 Field 3 Erwin 

Mon 04/29/24 6:00 pm Lillington Red at Tarts Mega Corn 
Maze 

Tart Red Field 

Mon 04/29/24 7:15 pm Lillington Pink at Midnight Motorsports Tart Red Field 

Tue 04/30/24 6:00 pm Erwin 1 at Lillington Red Middle Field Lillington 

Tue 04/30/24 7:15 pm Erwin 2 at Lillington Pink Middle Field Lillington 

Thu 05/02/24 6:00 pm Midnight Motorsports at Erwin 1 Field 3 Erwin 
Thu 05/02/24 7:15 pm Tarts Mega Corn at Erwin 2 Field 3 Erwin 

   Maze   

Mon 05/06/24 6:30 pm Midnight Motorsports at Tarts Mega Corn Tart Red Field 
     Maze  

Tue 05/07/24 6:30 pm Lillington Red at Lillington Pink Middle Field Lillington 

Thu 05/09/24 6:00 pm Lillington Red at Erwin 2 Field 3 Erwin 

Thu 05/09/24 7:15 pm Lillington Pink at Erwin 1 Field 3 Erwin 

Tue 05/14/24 6:30 pm Erwin 1 at Lillington Red Middle Field Lillington 

Thu 05/16/24 7:00 pm Erwin 2 at Erwin 1 Field 3 Erwin 

Mon 05/20/24 6:00 pm Erwin 2 at Tarts Mega Corn 
Maze 

Tart Red Field 

Mon 05/20/24 7: 15 pm Lillington Pink at Midnight Motorsports Tart Red Field 

Tue 05/21/24 6:30 pm Midnight Motorsports at Lillington Pink Middle Field Lillington 

Thu 05/23/24 6:30 pm Midnight Motorsports at Tarts Mega Corn 
Maze 

Tart Red Field 

Thu 05/23/24 7:00 pm Erwin 1 at Erwin 2 Field 3 Erwin 
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